
COFFEE
@Puro Organic Coffee Beans

Flat white/Latte/Cappuccino
Long Black
Hot Chocolate/Chai Latte
Dirty Chai/Mocha
Single Espresso
Piccolo 
Babycino
Puppuchino

Cafe
Kimnat DRINKS MENU

Cup
4.8
4.5
5.3
5.8

4
4.5
4.5
4.5

Mug  
  5.3  

5  
  5.8  
  6.3  

 Large T/A
   6.8  

 6  
6.8  
7.5  

LOOSE LEAF TEA
Pot of tea - $5.5 
English Breakfast | Earl Grey 
Chai Masala 
Gunpowder Green | Peppermint
Jasmine | Lemongrass 
Milk on request

ICED DRINKS
Iced Coffee/Iced Choc/Iced Mocha
(Served w/ Cream & Ice-cream) 

Iced Latte
Iced Long Black 
Iced Chai Latte 
Iced Dirty Chai 
Iced Matcha

BARISTA'S SPECIAL 
Vietnamese Iced Coffee
(Served w/ condensed milk only)

Matcha Strawberry

8

6.5
6
7

7.5
8.5

7.5

9.5

SPECIAL LATTE
All made with Coconut milk and non-caffeine.
Substitute for others milk on requests. 
  

Glass $6.3 | Mug $6.8 | Large T/A $8

Purple Haze (Taro Latte)
Turmeric Latte (V)
Charcoal Latte (V)
Matcha Latte
Chai Masala Latte - organic sticky honey chai
mixed with chai masala loose leaf.

V - Vegan friendly

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate/Caramel/
Vanilla/Strawberry

Vegan Milkshakes
Chocolate/Vanilla/Strawberry
(Your choice of Alternative Milk)

Thickshakes  +$2

 Small
6

6.5

 Large
8 

8.5 

JUICES $9.5
Hanoi Refresher
Apple, Beetroot, Carrot, Celery, Ginger
Saigon Mint
Apple, Watermelon, Mint, Cucumber
Halong Bay Cruise
Apple, Cucumber, Celery, Pineapple, Lemon,
Ginger
Hoi An Sunrise
Watermelon, Orange, Pineapple, Apple

SMOOTHIES $10.5
Mango Bliss
Mango, pineapple, turmeric, Coyo yoghurt,
coconut water
Salted Caramel (Non-Dairy free)
Banana, cashews, vegan Coyo ice-cream, dates,
salted caramel, almond milk
Greenie
Spinach, mango, banana, soy milk
Vietnamese Sunrise
Mango, pineapple, strawberry, passionfruit,
coconut water
Berry Acai
Acai, watermelon, blueberries, pineapple,
passionfruit, coconut water
           

EXTRAS
Alternative milk 
(Almond/Oat/Soy/Coconut/Lactose Free)
Syrup 
(Caramel/Vanilla/Hazelnut/Maple)
Decaf
Extra shot (1)/(2)
Honey / Cream 

.70  

.50  

.50  
   .50/1

.50  

Got any allergies or dietary needs? Let us know, we’ll always do our best to look after you.
DF – Dairy Free  |  GF – Gluten Free  |  GFO – Gluten Free Option
 V – Vegan  |  VO – Vegan Option Available  |  VG – Vegetarian  | 
VGO – Vegetarian Option Available


